Sirolimus Eluting BioResorbable Vascular Scaffold System
Sirolimus Eluting BioResorbable Vascular Scaffold System
Size Matrix
Diameters - 2.50, 2.75, 3.00, 3.25, 3.50, 4.00, 4.50 mm
Lengths - 13, 16, 19, 24, 29, 32, 37, 40 mm
Next Genera�on BioResorbable Scaffold.
Hybrid cell
design

3.50 mm
4.00 mm
MeRes100 - BRS ORDERING INFORMATION
32 mm 37 mm 40 mmDia / Lengths 29 mm
3.25 mm
MRS27532 MRS27537 MRS27540 2.75 mm MRS27529
MRS30032 MRS30037 MRS30040 3.00 mm MRS30029
MRS35032 MRS35037 MRS35040 3.50 mm MRS35029
MRS40032 MRS40037 MRS400404.00 mm MRS40029
MRS32532 MRS32537 MRS32540 3.25 mm MRS32529
E askinfo@merillife.com
W www.merillife.com
Meril South America
Doc Med LTDA